
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 06 February 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KELSO QUEEN 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 30/01/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 3P 4/1/2R. O'Neill 538917 7/5210

 2 SLIPPING AWAY Dropping in grade GRA, 30/01/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 8P 4/1/2L. Purnell 507687 6/5150

 3 HAAS Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 5P 4/1/1J. Gallaway 520011 21/18228

 4 COUNTRY DOUBLE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 7P 4/1/1D. Casey 526154 9/2207

 5 WILGUNYA LAD Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 4P 4/1/1D. King 539200 7/6207

 6 DOUBLE KLATCHES Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1S. Kempshall 528673 11/6198

 7 ORSON LAURIE Weighted points score BGC, 30/01/2022, R5, 3 6P 1P 7P 4/1/2E. Harris 541435 5/4159

 8 EYE IN SKY Last start winner GRA, 30/01/2022, R3, P 1P 8P 6P 5/1E. Harris 537455 4/3117

 9 TIPPING 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 30/01/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1J. Gallaway 526381 8/3240

 10 HOOKS AND RIDE Last start placegetter LIS, 25/01/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1A. Newstead 534595 4/3198

 11 QUICK AS Last start placegetter GRA, 30/01/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1C. Gardoll 542898 4/3186

 12 JERICHO TUCK Last start placegetter GRA, 30/01/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 6P 5/3A. Taylor 530456 6/1147

 13 PERFECT NANGAR 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 30/01/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1R. Bender 525551 11/6138

 14 MAGIC SPRY Weighted points score CAS, 06/01/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4J. Antonelli 529624 4/0162

 15 CHARLIE VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 27/01/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 8P 5/1D. Winters 532456 7/6153

 16 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/01/2022, R7, P 6P 3M 8P 5/1R. Milham 508515 11/8148

 17 GO BANANAS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1S. Kempshall 529919 5/4144

 18 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2022, R5, P 5P (FEL)P 5P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 6/5129

 19 EXHILARTES Weighted points score LIS, 23/11/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1J. Gallaway 526379 5/499

 20 LAURIE'S JESS Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1E. Harris 541432 5/484
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 1 ROGUE TRIGGER Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/3R. Gardoll 542827 3/1228

 2 SKY STONE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/3A. Monaghan 546635 2/1214

 3 MODERN MELODY Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 1P 5/4F. Geary 534583 3/0198

 4 KULU HONEY Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3P 5/3J. Clarson 529863 3/1195

 5 NAUGHTY BUT NICE Grade order Grade 5 1P 7C 1P 5/4T. Duncan 546056 3/0193

 6 DATE NIGHT Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 2P 5/3F. Geary 534589 2/1186

 7 BOSTON BUDGIES Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 4P 5/3A. Taylor 544036 2/1174

 8 PHANTOM MENACE Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 6P 5/2S. Kempshall 542248 3/2162

 9 CONFUSED Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 1P 5/3B. Northfield 545223 2/1159

 10 OLD ACE BANNER Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 5P 5/4M. Knowles 528826 3/0157

 11 PATTAYA PETE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/3R. Gardoll 542830 2/1157

 12 SO DRAMATIC Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/4T. Duncan 542474 1/0156

 13 INDY VAN COOL Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/4A. Monaghan 546640 1/0152

 14 BACK AND FORTH Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 3P 5/3F. Geary 538622 2/1147

 15 MISS RUBIN 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 1P 5/4C. Mcphee 542855 1/0135

 16 KULU EDGE Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 3P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/0132

 17 GO FORWARD MAY Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 6P 5/4L. Purnell 534217 1/0129

 18 POPPEY'S PLUTO Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 5P 5/2M. Knowles 522913 3/2123

 19 MR. BIRMINGHAM Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 6P 5/4C. Mcphee 542854 1/0120

 20 KISS BISCUIT Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 3P 5/4D. Lowe 531177 1/0114

 21 GOLDEN SEQUEL Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 4P 5/3M. Reid 529961 2/1114

 22 COSMIC VAL Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 8P 5/4A. Cameron 535201 1/0108

 23 LET'S WIN MONEY Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 3Y 5/4R. Andrews 544494 1/0106

 24 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 5P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2105

 25 LAYLA VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 8P 5/4D. Winters 539211 1/0102

 26 CONTEST Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 4P 5/4B. Northfield 545226 1/0102

 27 BLUE MILLION Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 7P 5/4T. Duncan 540962 1/0102

 28 POSITIVE IMPACT Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 3P 5/4S. Casey 525588 1/098

 29 INDIGO LEE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 8P 5/4R. Godwin 527897 1/087

 30 SMOOTH BELLA Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 4P 5/4C. Last 533439 3/081

 31 UNDIVIDED Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 7P 5/2E. Harris 541429 3/278

2 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  3 February 2022 - 08:44 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 06 February 2022

P 5 350 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TRUMP'S BLUFF Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 8Y 5/3L. Purnell 531824 2/171

 33 ONE VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 7P 5/2L. Purnell 507685 3/260
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 1 APACHE DON Last start winner GRA, 30/01/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2F. Hancock 528876 15/13408

 2 WHACKY JACKY Last start winner CAS, 27/01/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2D. Irwin 528672 6/5225

 3 HOOTIN' ANNIE Last start placegetter GRA, 30/01/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 7P 3/1/2L. Purnell 507686 19/18231

 4 MIA CITY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/01/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 1P 3/1/1S. Casey 526153 7/6237

 5 SAIL ALONE Weighted points score CAS, 06/01/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 5P 3/1/1J. Antonelli 507476 14/9225

 6 CITY ONE Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 5P 3/1/1S. Casey 526148 7/6177

 7 DARK FATE Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 2P 3/1/2W. Kempshall 533863 9/8165

 8 KELSO QUEEN 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 30/01/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 3P 4/1/2R. O'Neill 538917 7/5210

 9 SLIPPING AWAY Dropping in grade GRA, 30/01/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 8P 4/1/2L. Purnell 507687 6/5150

 10 HAAS Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 5P 4/1/1J. Gallaway 520011 21/18228

 11 WILGUNYA LAD Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 4P 4/1/1D. King 539200 7/6207

 12 COUNTRY DOUBLE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 7P 4/1/1D. Casey 526154 9/2207

 13 DOUBLE KLATCHES Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1S. Kempshall 528673 11/6198

 14 ORSON LAURIE Weighted points score BGC, 30/01/2022, R5, 3 6P 1P 7P 4/1/2E. Harris 541435 5/4159
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 1 MUNDY VALLEY Last start placegetter GRA, 30/01/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 3P M/1D. Winters 541801 0/0117

 2 SMART TIMES Last start placegetter CAS, 27/01/2022, R2, P 3P 5P M/1C. Gardoll 542891 0/088

 3 ZENA ARENA Last start placegetter LIS, 01/02/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 6P M/1C. Mcphee 542852 0/069

 4 FROSTBITE HUX Last start placegetter GRA, 30/01/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 8P M/1W. Gilbert 542254 0/066

 5 HYPERDRIVE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 18/01/2022, R2, P

LIS, 21/12/2021, R6, P

4P 2P 2P M/1A. Newstead 534596 0/0118

 6 UNBEARABLE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 23/01/2022, R1, P 6P 2P M/1K. Dodson 544962 0/092

 7 HISPANIC MISS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 11/01/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 3P M/1P. Williams 536876 0/072

 8 ARMIDALE ROAD 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 30/01/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 7P M/1K. Dodson 539207 0/067

 9 REFORMIST First start M/1J. King 543647 0/00

 10 KALGOORLIE QUEEN First start M/1F. Geary 534588 0/00

 11 EXIT PARKING Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 30/01/2022, R1, P 4P 7P M/1M. Knowles 540953 0/048

 12 WAR HAMMER Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 19/01/2022, R1, P 6P M/1C. Plant 546583 0/042

 13 GYPSY ROAD Weighted points score BGC, 23/01/2022, R3, 3 7P 4P 6P M/1E. Harris 541434 0/070

 14 TRUE CHARACTER Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 4P M/1R. Godwin 538520 0/060

 15 MAGIC RANGOON Weighted points score TAR, 19/01/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 8P M/1C. Plant 546587 0/057
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 1 OUTBREAK ELSIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/4A. Newstead 534598 2/0234

 2 HISTORY Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1C 5/4B. Northfield 537772 2/1232

 3 BORN A DIAMOND Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 3P 5/4R. Taffe 537465 2/0183

 4 SAM AND BILL 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 1P 5/3G. Hancock 538677 2/1183

 5 RUTHLESS RUNNER Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/3S. Keep 547168 2/1165

 6 KID TYSON Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 5P 5/4F. Hancock 532599 1/0146

 7 MISS RUBIN 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 1P 5/4C. Mcphee 542855 1/0135

 8 HOOPER COOPER Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 6P 5/4G. Smith 538279 2/0129

 9 ROCK HARPOON 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 2P 5/3W. Gilbert 536149 2/1123

 10 COLLATERAL COIN Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5P 5/4F. Geary 527482 1/0116

 11 FROM THE ASHES Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3P 5/4C. Last 532143 1/0115

 12 CASHMERE KAOS Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/4C. Last 537781 1/0111

 13 JACK OF DIAMONDS Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 2Y 5/4R. Taffe 537464 1/0107

 14 RALPH MOUTH Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 5/4E. Harris 545300 1/0105

 15 SEE YOU DUDE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 5P 5/4G. Hancock 538678 1/0102

 16 MANGO FIRE Grade order Grade 5 5P 5Y 8P 5/4M. Moroney 545953 1/087

 17 INDIGO LEE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 8P 5/4R. Godwin 527897 1/087

 18 KULU MIRACLE Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 7P 5/4J. Clarson 526363 2/078

 19 BROADWAY STUNNER Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 7P 5/4C. Carragher 522185 1/078
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 1 SAM AND BILL 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 16/01/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 1P 5/3G. Hancock 538677 2/1183

 2 KING SUMNER Last start Provincial winner GRA, 30/01/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 3P 5/1J. King 526382 10/5282

 3 FERNANDO DIVA Last start Provincial winner LIS, 25/01/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 4P 5/4T. Jordan 538617 6/0219

 4 TIPPING 1 Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1J. Gallaway 526381 8/3240

 5 MIA CITY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/01/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4S. Casey 526153 7/0237

 6 KELSO QUEEN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4R. O'Neill 538917 7/0210

 7 BROMLEY Weighted points score GRA, 23/01/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 1P 5/1R. Andrews 527056 12/4198

 8 MR. BLASTER Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 1P 5/1C. Mcphee 520485 10/4189

 9 MR. DUDE Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2G. Hancock 538676 4/2156

 10 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/01/2022, R7, P 6P 3M 8P 5/1R. Milham 508515 11/2148

 11 GO BANANAS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4S. Kempshall 529919 5/0144

 12 RAINED OFF Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1R. O'Neill 538920 4/3135

 13 ROCK HARPOON 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 2P 5/3W. Gilbert 536149 2/1123

 14 SEE YOU DUDE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4G. Hancock 538678 1/0102

 15 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 3/184
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 1 ORARA DAN Last start winner GRA, 16/01/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 2P 1/2G. Smith 538285 16/8390

 2 PIKE Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 2P 2/1/1F. Hancock 533611 8/6315

 3 COUNTRY DOUBLE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 7P 2/1/1D. Casey 526154 9/6207

 4 INTEGRITY MATE Last start placegetter GRA, 30/01/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2R. Andrews 544495 7/5312

 5 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R4, P 4P 4P (BDN)P 3/1/1R. Andrews 532536 11/3153

 6 SNOOZE MCGRAW Dropping in grade GRA, 30/01/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 4P 4/1/2R. Gardoll 524974 13/6276

 7 PERFECT NANGAR 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 6P 4/1/1R. Bender 525551 11/4138
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 1 FINE COTTON KAOS Last start placegetter GRA, 30/01/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 6Y M/1C. Last 537783 0/076

 2 ARMIDALE ROAD 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 30/01/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 7P M/1K. Dodson 539207 0/067

 3 UNBEARABLE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 23/01/2022, R1, P 6P 2P M/1K. Dodson 544962 0/092

 4 KINGS KAOS Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 4P M/1C. Last 542823 0/060
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 1 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4K. Mackay 541452 3/084
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